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REAL ESTATE WEBSITES

CALGARY (CITY)
AIRDRIE

CHESTERMERE
ROCKY VIEW
FOOTHILLS
MOUNTAIN VIEW
KNEEHILL
WHEATLAND
WILLOW CREEK

VULCAN
BIGHORN

X creb’

SOLD

SOURCE: HTTP://WWW.CREB.COM/

Current as of April 2021. All MLS® active listings for Calgary
and area may be found on the board's website at www.creb.com.
CREB® is a registered trademark of the Calgary Real Estate Board Cooperative.

ACTIVE LISTINGS
+146.6%

BENCHMARK PRICE
$413,900

+149.0%

$441,900

$329,800

+182.6%

$355,800

$451,800

+142.7%

$515,900

$530,300

+111.6%

$528,100 | -

$366,000

+110.3%

$414,300

$300,700

+180.0%

$312,700

+168.2%

$167,800 | -

$208,900

+285.7%

$290,700

+39.2%

+266.7%

$244,900 | --

+600.0%

$223,400 | ---

$808,600 | --
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